12/12/92
12/31/92
01/03/93
01/30/93
02/03/93
02/15/93
02/16/93
02/20/93
02/21/93
02/25/93
02/26/93
02/27/93
03/02/93
03/13/93
03/18/93
03/19/93
03/20/93
03/21/93
03/25/93
03/26/93
03/27/93

Vale, CO
Dearborn, Ml
Grand Prairie, TX
Palm Beach, FL
Louisville, KY
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
San Jose, CA
Klamath Falls, OR
Hanford, CA
Imperial, CA
Hanford, CA

Ft. Worth, TX
Idaho Falls, ID
Jackpot, NV
Jackpot, NV
Elko, NV
Laughlin, NV
Laughlin, NV
Laughlin, NV

Chris Bray's Touring History 1993

Waylon Jennings

John Dodson Arena
Hyatt Regency Hotel
Road Hawk

South Florida Fair
Jim Porter's

Crazy Horse

Crazy Horse

Luther Burbank Center
Saddlerack

Ross Ragland Theater
Fox Theater

County Fair

Fox Theater — Private
Billy Bob's

Shilo Inn Hotel
Cactus Pete's

Cactus Pete's

Red Lion Casino
Riverside Casino
Riverside Casino
Riverside Casino
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